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Format

Participants 29 Participants

1 First round 29 Participants
4 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

29 Qualified by index
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move by Nation
In case of equal indice: phase.barrage.3

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 32

29 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Table of 16
Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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Members of Technical directory and other commissions
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 SIN ONG Ryan Ren An 1999

2 ENG BIRD Harry 1998

3 ENG BATES Ben 1998

3 ENG NICHOLAS Kameron 1998

5 ENG DE ALMEIDA Dominic 1999

6 ENG FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard 1998

7 WAL LEWIS Celyn 1998

8 AUS DALLASEN Matthew 1999

9 RSA GAMIELDIEN Mogamad Faa`iq 1998

10 NZL JENNINGS Louis 1999

11 MAS MOHD SETH Imran 1998

12 AUS DOWSON Jacob 1998

13 RSA TYCHLER Pavel 1998

14 GUE HAYNES Gabriel 1998

15 GUE KING Stephen 1998

16 GUE INDERWICK Jonathan 1998

17 AUS SPITERI Corey 1999

18 RSA WORT Gaelan 1999

19 RSA PRETORIUS David 1999

20 SCO BROWN Robbie 2001

21 IND RAJ Harsh 1998

22 RSA VENTER Charl 1998

23 SCO BRYSON Louis 1999

24 AUS LAPITAN Emmanuel 1998

25 GUE EVANS Joel 1999

26 SCO MORRISON Duncan 2001

27 NZL HENDERSON Nicholas 1999

28 AUS MORRIS Mark 1999

29 GUE SPARKES Adam 2000
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First round

Pool 1 09:00 | Piste BLUE

SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. Q
BRYSON Louis SCO 1 D0 V5 D1 D3 1 9 18 0.250 -9 5.
NICHOLAS Kameron ENG 2 V5 V5 V5 D4 3 19 6 0.750 13 1.
INDERWICK Jonathan GUE 3 D3 D0 D2 V5 1 10 19 0.250 -9 4.
DOWSON Jacob AUS 4 V5 D1 V5 D4 2 15 13 0.500 2 3.
GAMIELDIEN Mogamad Faa`iq RSA 5 V5 V5 D4 V5 3 19 16 0.750 3 2.

Pool 2 09:00 | Piste YELLOW

DARRAGH Stephen, AUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. Q
TYCHLER Pavel RSA 1 V5 D4 V5 D2 D2 2 18 18 0.400 0 3.
HENDERSON Nicholas NZL 2 D0 V5 D2 D2 D1 1 10 24 0.200 -14 6.
RAJ Harsh IND 3 V5 D4 V5 D3 D2 2 19 23 0.400 -4 5.
HAYNES Gabriel GUE 4 D3 V5 D4 V5 D0 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4.
DALLASEN Matthew AUS 5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D2 3 20 17 0.600 3 2.
BIRD Harry ENG 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.

Pool 3 09:00 | Piste GREEN

AUTY Samantha, AUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. Q
FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard ENG 1 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 24 13 0.800 11 1.
VENTER Charl RSA 2 V5 D1 V5 D1 D2 2 14 22 0.400 -8 5.
JENNINGS Louis NZL 3 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 3 22 14 0.600 8 2.
KING Stephen GUE 4 D2 D3 D1 V5 V5 2 16 21 0.400 -5 4.
MOHD SETH Imran MAS 5 D1 V5 V5 D3 V5 3 19 17 0.600 2 3.
LAPITAN Emmanuel AUS 6 D1 V5 D2 D3 D3 1 14 22 0.200 -8 6.

Pool 4 09:00 | Piste RED

GHAZY Mannad, EGY

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. Q
WORT Gaelan RSA 1 V5 D0 V4 D1 V5 3 15 15 0.600 0 3.
MORRIS Mark AUS 2 D1 D1 V5 D0 D2 1 9 23 0.200 -14 5.
BATES Ben ENG 3 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 4 22 8 0.800 14 2.
SPARKES Adam GUE 4 D1 D3 D0 D1 D3 0 8 24 0.000 -16 6.
ONG Ryan Ren An SIN 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
BROWN Robbie SCO 6 D3 V5 D2 V5 D2 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4.
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Pool 5 09:00 | Piste 6

CHUA Eugene Wee Hong, SIN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. Q
SPITERI Corey AUS 1 D1 V5 V5 V5 D4 3 20 17 0.600 3 3.
EVANS Joel GUE 2 V5 D2 D2 D1 D3 1 13 21 0.200 -8 5.
PRETORIUS David RSA 3 D4 V5 D1 V5 D3 2 18 21 0.400 -3 4.
LEWIS Celyn WAL 4 D2 V5 V5 V5 D1 3 18 13 0.600 5 2.
MORRISON Duncan SCO 5 D1 V5 D4 D0 D0 1 10 21 0.200 -11 6.
DE ALMEIDA Dominic ENG 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
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First round

Pl. Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SIN ONG Ryan Ren An 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

2 ENG BIRD Harry 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

3 ENG DE ALMEIDA Dominic 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

4 ENG BATES Ben 4 5 22 8 0.800 14 Q

5 ENG FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q

6 ENG NICHOLAS Kameron 3 4 19 6 0.750 13 Q

7 RSA GAMIELDIEN Mogamad Faa`iq 3 4 19 16 0.750 3 Q

8 NZL JENNINGS Louis 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 Q

9 WAL LEWIS Celyn 3 5 18 13 0.600 5 Q

10 AUS DALLASEN Matthew 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 Q

10 AUS SPITERI Corey 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 Q

12 MAS MOHD SETH Imran 3 5 19 17 0.600 2 Q

13 RSA WORT Gaelan 3 5 15 15 0.600 0 Q

14 AUS DOWSON Jacob 2 4 15 13 0.500 2 Q

15 RSA TYCHLER Pavel 2 5 18 18 0.400 0 Q

16 RSA PRETORIUS David 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3 Q

17 GUE HAYNES Gabriel 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

17 SCO BROWN Robbie 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

19 IND RAJ Harsh 2 5 19 23 0.400 -4 Q

20 GUE KING Stephen 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5 Q

21 RSA VENTER Charl 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8 Q

22 GUE INDERWICK Jonathan 1 4 10 19 0.250 -9 Q

23 SCO BRYSON Louis 1 4 9 18 0.250 -9 Q

24 AUS LAPITAN Emmanuel 1 5 14 22 0.200 -8 Q

25 GUE EVANS Joel 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8 Q

26 SCO MORRISON Duncan 1 5 10 21 0.200 -11 Q

27 NZL HENDERSON Nicholas 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14 Q

28 AUS MORRIS Mark 1 5 9 23 0.200 -14 Q

29 GUE SPARKES Adam 0 5 8 24 0.000 -16 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, HG = Hits given, HR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = HG - HR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SIN ONG Ryan Ren An 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

2 ENG BIRD Harry 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

3 ENG DE ALMEIDA Dominic 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

4 ENG BATES Ben 4 5 22 8 0.800 14

5 ENG FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

6 ENG NICHOLAS Kameron 3 4 19 6 0.750 13

7 RSA GAMIELDIEN Mogamad Faa`iq 3 4 19 16 0.750 3

8 NZL JENNINGS Louis 3 5 22 14 0.600 8

9 WAL LEWIS Celyn 3 5 18 13 0.600 5

10 AUS DALLASEN Matthew 3 5 20 17 0.600 3

11 AUS SPITERI Corey 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 T10

12 MAS MOHD SETH Imran 3 5 19 17 0.600 2

13 RSA WORT Gaelan 3 5 15 15 0.600 0

14 AUS DOWSON Jacob 2 4 15 13 0.500 2

15 RSA TYCHLER Pavel 2 5 18 18 0.400 0

16 RSA PRETORIUS David 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3

17 GUE HAYNES Gabriel 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

18 SCO BROWN Robbie 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 T17

19 IND RAJ Harsh 2 5 19 23 0.400 -4

20 GUE KING Stephen 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5

21 RSA VENTER Charl 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8

22 GUE INDERWICK Jonathan 1 4 10 19 0.250 -9

23 SCO BRYSON Louis 1 4 9 18 0.250 -9

24 AUS LAPITAN Emmanuel 1 5 14 22 0.200 -8

25 GUE EVANS Joel 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8

26 SCO MORRISON Duncan 1 5 10 21 0.200 -11

27 NZL HENDERSON Nicholas 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14

28 AUS MORRIS Mark 1 5 9 23 0.200 -14

29 GUE SPARKES Adam 0 5 8 24 0.000 -16
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 ONG Ryan Ren An SIN

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 5 Sat 11:00

17 HAYNES Gabriel GUE V 15

16 PRETORIUS David RSA D 2

  R: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

  Piste 6 Sat 11:00

9 LEWIS Celyn WAL V 15

24 LAPITAN Emmanuel AUS D 11

  R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SIN)

  Piste BLUE Sat 11:00

25 EVANS Joel GUE D 10

8 JENNINGS Louis NZL V 15

  R: DARRAGH Stephen (AUS)

  Piste YELLOW Sat 11:00

5 FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard ENG V 15

28 MORRIS Mark AUS D 5

  R: LANGE Robert (GER)

  Piste GREEN Sat 11:00

21 VENTER Charl RSA D 11

12 MOHD SETH Imran MAS V 15

  R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

  Piste RED Sat 11:00

13 WORT Gaelan RSA D 7

20 KING Stephen GUE V 15

  R: GHAZY Mannad (EGY)

  Piste 7

29 SPARKES Adam GUE 0

4 BATES Ben ENG V 15

  R: AUTY Samantha (AUS)

Piste BLUE Sat 11:50

ONG Ryan Ren An SIN V 15

HAYNES Gabriel (17) GUE D 7

R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

Piste BLUE Sat 12:10

LEWIS Celyn WAL V 15

JENNINGS Louis NZL D 10

R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

Piste YELLOW Sat 11:50

FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard ENG V 15

MOHD SETH Imran MAS D 9

R: LANGE Robert (GER)

Piste YELLOW Sat 12:10

KING Stephen (20) GUE D 1

BATES Ben ENG V 15

R: LANGE Robert (GER)

Piste BLUE Sat 14:20

ONG Ryan Ren An SIN V 15

LEWIS Celyn (9) WAL D 8

R: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

Piste YELLOW Sat 14:20

FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard ENG D 12

BATES Ben ENG V 15

R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SIN)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 DE ALMEIDA Dominic ENG

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 5 Sat 11:20

19 RAJ Harsh IND D 8

14 DOWSON Jacob AUS V 15

  R: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

  Piste 6 Sat 11:20

11 SPITERI Corey AUS D 13

22 INDERWICK Jonathan GUE V 15

  R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SIN)

  Piste BLUE Sat 11:20

27 HENDERSON Nicholas NZL D 4

6 NICHOLAS Kameron ENG V 15

  R: DARRAGH Stephen (AUS)

  Piste YELLOW Sat 11:20

7 GAMIELDIEN Mogamad Faa`iq RSA V 15

26 MORRISON Duncan SCO D 8

  R: LANGE Robert (GER)

  Piste GREEN Sat 11:20

23 BRYSON Louis SCO D 4

10 DALLASEN Matthew AUS V 15

  R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

  Piste RED Sat 11:20

15 TYCHLER Pavel RSA V 15

18 BROWN Robbie SCO D 2

  R: GHAZY Mannad (EGY)

 

31 *** bye ***

2 BIRD Harry ENG

 

Piste GREEN Sat 11:50

DE ALMEIDA Dominic ENG V 15

DOWSON Jacob AUS D 6

R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SIN)

Piste GREEN Sat 12:10

INDERWICK Jonathan (22) GUE D 5

NICHOLAS Kameron ENG V 15

R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SIN)

Piste RED Sat 11:50

GAMIELDIEN Mogamad Faa`iq RSA D 12

DALLASEN Matthew AUS V 15

R: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

Piste RED Sat 12:10

TYCHLER Pavel RSA D 10

BIRD Harry ENG V 15

R: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

Piste GREEN Sat 14:20

DE ALMEIDA Dominic ENG D 14

NICHOLAS Kameron ENG V 15

R: GHAZY Mannad (EGY)

Piste RED Sat 14:20

DALLASEN Matthew (10) AUS D 11

BIRD Harry ENG V 15

R: LANGE Robert (GER)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste BLUE Sat 15:40

1 ONG Ryan Ren An SIN V 15

4 BATES Ben ENG D 13

  R: DARRAGH Stephen (AUS)

  Piste RED Sat 15:40

3 NICHOLAS Kameron (6) ENG D 12

2 BIRD Harry ENG V 15

  R: GHAZY Mannad (EGY)

Piste FINAL Sat 18:00

ONG Ryan Ren An SIN V 15

BIRD Harry ENG D 13

R: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
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Referees activity

Nation FL EP SA Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

AUS B B AUTY Samantha 1 1 2 0 0

B B P DARRAGH Stephen 1 2 1 4 0 0

EGY P B GHAZY Mannad 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

P B B GHAZY Tamim 0 0 0

B B SHOUSHA Mohamed 0 0 0

GBR B B SPEAKMAN Adrian 1 2 2 5 0 0

B B B THORNTON Michael 0 0 0

GER B B B DENZER Benjamin 2 2 1 1 6 0 0

CN KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia 0 0 0

B B CN LANGE Robert 2 2 1 5 0 0

RSA HUANG Shih-Ya 0 0 0

LOMBARD Louise 0 0 0

TITUS Marius 0 0 0

SIN B B B CHUA Eugene Wee Hong 1 2 2 1 6 0 0


